SPECIFICATIONS
Measuring inputs: 2590-2 2 ALMEMO®-input sockets
2590-3S 3 ALMEMO®-input sockets
2590-4S 4 ALMEMO®-input sockets
Electrically isolated : Semiconductor relay (50 V)
Channels: 4 channels / connector for double
sensors and function channels, 4
internal channels (e.g. differential)

arraymeasuring in the flow
channel
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MA25902 Universal measuring instrument ALMEMO® 2590-2, 2 inputs, 2 outputs, Cascadable interface, LCD graphics screen,7 keys, real-time clock MA25902
MA25903S Universal measuring instrument ALMEMO® 2590-3S, like the ALMEMO® 2590-2, but with 3 inputs and 59-KB EEPROM
MA25904S Universal measuring instrument ALMEMO® 2590-4S, like the ALMEMO® 2590-2,but with 4 inputs and 59-KB EEPROM
Options (must be ordered with model):
OA2590VN Volume flow with array measuring per VDI2080
SB0000R2 Temperature ranges for 8 coolants
OA2590HS Top hat rail mounting
Accessories
29-013 AC adapter 12V/200mA
ZA2690UK DC adapter cable,10 to 30 V DC, 12 V / 0.25 A, electr. isol.
ZA1904MMC Memory connector with MMC card, including USB card reader
ZA1601RK Analog output cable, -1.25 to 2.0 V, 0.1 mV / digit
ZA1006EGK Trigger and alarm cable (2 relays, 1 ohm, 300 mA, 50 V)
ZA1999NK5 Network cable, electr. isol., max. 115.2 KB
ZB2490TK Instrument case
ZA1909DK5 ALMEMO® RS232 data cable, electrically isolated, max. 115.2kbaud, 1.5m
ZA1919DKU USB data cable, electr. isol., maximum 115.2 KB
ZA1945DK Ethernet data cable, electr. isol., maximum 115.2 KB